
Fiat Ducato

Distance added to vehicle:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Net weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Note:

Material Specifications:

200mm   

40kg  

254mm 

710mm

N/A 

N/A   

76mm x 4.75mm centre tube 

BullBar
Mirror Polished Finish shown


